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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
gyan

KWV Order Number:
110856570

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
HmHm@WOSm. 021 - 8073911
WmA\ £t R Z 2 o\mHHMH\oomHmqumwwmw\ 07
a o: : .
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 876.000kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901433
901431

700025396
700025395

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x440m
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml)

Ccs
Cs

24 x 440

354.00
354.00

40.0

24 x 440 40.0

3.00 343.38
3.00 343.38

13,735.20
13,735.20

2,060.28
2,060.28

15,795.48
15,795.48

it}

Delivered by

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

Signature:

-

Received in good OHQmH

on behalf of Custome
Name: mm

Depot Signature
WWW.NmOQMWH from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount g 473.86-

Payable after Discount :31,117.10

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name:

Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




